
150
Exhibition

St. Petersburg to Host 
Fastener Fair Russia 2015

St. Petersburg’s new ExpoForum is the venue for the next Fastener 
Fair Russia. The event will take place in the city from 24 to 26 March 
2015.

This will be the third in a successful series of trade shows in Russia 
dedicated exclusively to fastener and fixing technologies. Locating 
the event in St. Petersburg will bring the very latest in fastener 
and fixing technology to the heart of the country’s fastest growing 
industrial region. High-tech optical, IT, electronics, metal working 
and environmental industries are now joining the already successful 
automotive and shipbuilding sectors around St. Petersburg, boosting 
demand for fasteners and fixings.

More than 120 leading companies from 19 countries took part in the 
last Fastener Fair Russia event, which attracted managers, engineers 
and buyers from 205 cities and 25 countries. With participation 
expected by leading international companies, the exhibition will 
feature products and services in these key sectors:

 Industrial fasteners and fixings

 Construction fixings

 Assembly and installation systems

 Fastener manufacturing technology

 Storage, distribution, factory equipment

 Information, communication and services

Taiwan Pavilion 2015 
Stand 

No. Exhibitor Tel Fax Email Website Product Category Certificate

318
WAN IUAN 

ENTERPRISE 
CO., LTD. 

886-7-
6972188

886-7-
6972180 sales@w-i.com.tw   www.w-i.com.tw  FASTENER FORMING TOOLS, PUNCHES, 

DIES.  ISO9001 

319

HOME SOON 
ENTERPRISE 

CO., LTD. 

886-4-
23353817

886-4-
23353609

home.soon@msa.
hinet.net 

www.homesoon.
com.tw 

SCREW DRIVER BITS, BIT HOLDERS, 
NUT SETTERS, SOCKETS,  SOCKET BITS, 

HEX KEYS, DRILL BITS, HAND TOOLS. 
ISO9002 

FILROX 
INDUSTRIAL 

CO., LTD.

+886-4-
7331688

+886-4-
7331699

filroxco@ms54.
hinet.net www.filrox.com.tw

Rivet,Blind Rivet,Binding Post 
Screws,Countersunk Head lnsert 

Nuts,Flat Head lnsert Nuts, Hex, Rivet 
Nut,Standard Blind Rivet Studs,Special 

Rivet Nuts,CNC Appliance,Tool

ISO9001 
ISO_TS16949

325
WEI ZAI 

INDUSTRY 
CO., LTD. 

886-6-
5938878

886-6-
5938578

weizai.nut@msa.
hinet.net 

www.weizai.com.
tw 

ANCHOR NUT, T-TYPE NUT, CAP NUT, 
AUTOMOTIVE NUT,  BICYCLE NUT, 

SPECIAL NUT. 
ISO9001 

322 FASTENER 
WORLD INC. 

886-6-
2954000

886-6-
2953939

fastener469@seed.
net.tw 

www.fastener-
world.com.tw 

FASTENER WORLD MAGAZINE, CHINA 
FASTENER WORLD MAGAZINE, 

HARDWARE & INDUSTRIAL 
COMPONENTS MAGAZINE, FASTENER 

WORLD EUROPE SPECIAL EDITION, 
EMERGING FASTENER MARKETS 

MAGAZINE, INT’L EXHIBITION AGENCY

324
HUA WEI 

INDUSTRIAL 
CO., LTD.

886-4-
23597777

886-4-
23596705 service@hwlok.com www.hwlok.com CABLE TIES / FASTENING SYSTEM, WIRE 

ACCESSORIES/ TERMINALS

“St. Petersburg is the ideal host city for this 
event,” says Olivia Griscelli, Exhibition Director 
for Fastener Fair Russia. “With so many new 
high-tech industries developing in the region 
alongside established manufacturing sectors, 
we believe the show offers great opportunities 
for companies specialising in fasteners and 
fixings to showcase their products and build 
new partnerships.”

Worldwide Exhibitions

The event will be co-located with BLECH 
Russia, the country’s leading trade show 
exclusively dedicated to the sheet metal 
industry.

Fastener Fair Russia is part of the worldwide 
series of Fastener Fair exhibitions for the 
fastener and fixings industry. These include 
Fastener Fair Hannover, Fastener Fair India, 
Fastener Fair Brasil, Fastener Fair Thailand 
and the flagship event Fastener Fair Stuttgart, 
Europe’s leading international trade show for 
this sector.

Additional information on Fastener Fair 
Russia 2015, including details of exhibition 
stand options, is available on the show website 
www.fastenerfairrussia.com



151
Exhibition

Wei Zai

325

322

318319

323

324

3

3

3

9

9

3

9

3

9

3

9

3

9

3
Hua Wei

Home Soon
Filrox Wan Iuan

Fastener
World

Welcome To Visit Us  
In Russia

Wei Zai

325

322

318319

323

324

3

3

3

9

9

3

9

3

9

3

9

3

9

3
Hua Wei

Home Soon
Filrox Wan Iuan

Fastener
World


