

St. Petersburg to Host Fastener Fair Russia 2015

St. Petersburg's new ExpoForum is the venue for the next Fastener Fair Russia. The event will take place in the city from 24 to 26 March 2015.

This will be the third in a successful series of trade shows in Russia dedicated exclusively to fastener and fixing technologies. Locating the event in St. Petersburg will bring the very latest in fastener and fixing technology to the heart of the country's fastest growing industrial region. High-tech optical, IT, electronics, metal working and environmental industries are now joining the already successful automotive and shipbuilding sectors around St. Petersburg, boosting demand for fasteners and fixings.

More than 120 leading companies from 19 countries took part in the last Fastener Fair Russia event, which attracted managers, engineers and buyers from 205 cities and 25 countries. With participation expected by leading international companies, the exhibition will feature products and services in these key sectors:

- Industrial fasteners and fixings
- Construction fixings
- Assembly and installation systems
- Fastener manufacturing technology
- Storage, distribution, factory equipment
- Information, communication and services

"St. Petersburg is the ideal host city for this event," says Olivia Griscelli, Exhibition Director for Fastener Fair Russia. "With so many new high-tech industries developing in the region alongside established manufacturing sectors, we believe the show offers great opportunities for companies specialising in fasteners and fixings to showcase their products and build new partnerships."

Worldwide Exhibitions

The event will be co-located with BLECH Russia, the country's leading trade show exclusively dedicated to the sheet metal industry.

Fastener Fair Russia is part of the worldwide series of Fastener Fair exhibitions for the fastener and fixings industry. These include Fastener Fair Hannover, Fastener Fair India, Fastener Fair Brasil, Fastener Fair Thailand and the flagship event Fastener Fair Stuttgart, Europe's leading international trade show for this sector.

Additional information on Fastener Fair Russia 2015, including details of exhibition stand options, is available on the show website www.fastenerfairrussia.com

Stand No.	Exhibitor	Tel	Fax	Email	Website	Product Category	Certificate
318	WAN IUAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	886-7- 6972188	886-7- 6972180	sales@w-i.com.tw	www.w-i.com.tw	FASTENER FORMING TOOLS, PUNCHES, DIES.	IS09001
319	HOME SOON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	886-4- 23353817	886-4- 23353609	home.soon@msa. hinet.net	www.homesoon. com.tw	SCREW DRIVER BITS, BIT HOLDERS, NUT SETTERS, SOCKETS, SOCKET BITS, HEX KEYS, DRILL BITS, HAND TOOLS.	IS09002
	FILROX INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	+886-4- 7331688	+886-4- 7331699	filroxco@ms54. hinet.net	www.filrox.com.tw	Rivet,Blind Rivet,Binding Post Screws,Countersunk Head Insert Nuts,Flat Head Insert Nuts, Hex, Rivet Nut,Standard Blind Rivet Studs,Special Rivet Nuts,CNC Appliance,Tool	ISO9001 ISO_TS16949
325	WEI ZAI INDUSTRY CO., LTD.	886-6- 5938878	886-6- 5938578	weizai.nut@msa. hinet.net	www.weizai.com. tw	ANCHOR NUT, T-TYPE NUT, CAP NUT, AUTOMOTIVE NUT, BICYCLE NUT, SPECIAL NUT.	IS09001
322	FASTENER WORLD INC.	886-6- 2954000	886-6- 2953939	fastener469@seed. net.tw	www.fastener- world.com.tw	FASTENER WORLD MAGAZINE, CHINA FASTENER WORLD MAGAZINE, HARDWARE & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS MAGAZINE, FASTENER WORLD EUROPE SPECIAL EDITION, EMERGING FASTENER MARKETS MAGAZINE, INT'L EXHIBITION AGENCY	
324	HUA WEI INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	886-4- 23597777	886-4- 23596705	service@hwlok.com	www.hwlok.com	CABLE TIES / FASTENING SYSTEM, WIRE ACCESSORIES/ TERMINALS	

Taiwan Pavilion 2015



Welcome To Visit Us In Russia

